Retort Stand

Description :

Science Lab

Email : sales@scilabexport.com
Phone: +91-7082934803

SLE/CH/51

Cast iron rectangular base with stove hammertone painted with hole. 12.5mm dia M.S. Rod
chrome plated one end half round and other end machine threaded with washer and hexagonal

nut.

Base Size (mm) Rod Length (mm)Wt. of Base Ap. (kg)

175x125mm

200x125mm

225x150mm

225x150mm

300x150mm

500mm

600mm

600mm

750mm

750mm

0.09 Kg

1.30 Kg.
1.70 Kg.

2.02 Kg.

2.07 Kg

Contact Science Lab for your Educational School Science Lab Equipments. We are best scientific
lab equipments manufacturers, scientific laboratory equipments manufacturer, technical
educational equipment manufacturer, technical lab equipments manufacturers, tvet lab equipment
manufacturers, vocational training lab equipments exporter.

Website: https://scilabexport.com, Email: sales@scilabexport.com
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