

Email: sales@scilabexport.com

Phone: +91-7082934803

Product Name:

Product Code:

Retort Stand

SLE/CH/51



Description:

Cast iron rectangular base with stove hammertone painted with hole. 12.5mm dia M.S. Rod chrome plated one end half round and other end machine threaded with washer and hexagonal nut.

Base Size (mm) Rod Length (mm)Wt. of Base Ap. (kg)

175x125mm	500mm	0.09 Kg
200x125mm	600mm	1.30 Kg.
225x150mm	600mm	1.70 Kg.
225x150mm	750mm	2.02 Kg.
300x150mm	750mm	2.07 Kg

Contact Science Lab for your Educational School Science Lab Equipments. We are best scientific lab equipments manufacturers, scientific laboratory equipments manufacturer, technical educational equipment manufacturer, technical lab equipments manufacturers, tvet lab equipment manufacturers, vocational training lab equipments exporter.